Weekday Rota for Ministers of the Eucharist July - September 2020 (Week beginning)

X=Duty

July

August

September

October

November

December

27

3

10

17

24

31

7

14 | 21

28

5

12

19

26

2

9 |16 | 23

30

14 | 21 | 28

8.00am

J Canning

X

X

X

X

X

G Heaney

C King

J McNally

M Murphy

7.00pm

R Bell

D Hagan

G Kelly

L McVeigh

<<IF FOR ANY REASON YOU ARE UNABLE TO ATTEND YOUR ASSIGNED MASS, PLEASE TRY AND ARRANGE COVER>>




